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TUI Type
Season

Graduate Off-Cycle
Summer

Masters In Finance {TUIBA4}
Resident
Non-Resident

MBA / MSF Concurrent Degree {TUIBA8}

8,784.00
11,516.00

Resident 11,935.00
Non-Resident 16,420.00
Sports Product Mngt (ONLINE) {TUIBA7}
Resident 11,820.00
Non-Resident 11,820.00

Footnotes:

8,959.68
11,746.32

4,479.84
5,873.16

12,056.40
12,056.40

59 Bioengineering {TUIKC2}
2.00% Resident 5,562.00
2.00% Non-Resident 9,972.00
359 Industrial Internship Program {TUIKC1}
-62.46% Resident 5,562.00
-64.23% Non-Resident 5,562.00
59
2.00%
2.00%

57
5,670.00 1.94%
10,170.00 1.99%
5
5,670.00 1.94%
5,670.00 1.94%

1 - Program is proposing the elimination of existing front-load tuition (higher first-credit cost) to simplify tuition structure while being revenue neutral and then apply inflationary revenue goal.
2 - Program is proposing that summer term tuition rate be brought in line with academic year tuition rate.
3 - Program is proposing to restructure and simplify the tuition structure for the MBA / MSF concurrent degree program which previously had two tuition structures.

4 - Program is proposing tuition increases rounded to whole dollars.
5 - Program tuition approval is off-cycle due to leading summer start.
6 - FWS tuition is plateaued from 9-16 credits.

7 - SUMMIER tuition is plateaued from 9-16 credits.

8 - FWS tuition is flat rate regardless of credits.

9 - SUMMER tuition is flat rate regardless of credits.



