Tuition Report (Summary)

TUI Type Graduate Off-Cycle Season Summer

			AY			
			2023-2024	2024-2025		
Unit	Title	Residency	9 Credit Tuition ▼	9 Credit Tuition ▼	% increase ▼	
College	of Business					
	Masters	In Finance {TUIBA4}				5,9
		Resident	8,784.00	8,959.68	2.00%	
		Non-Resident	11,516.00	11,746.32	2.00%	
	MBA / N	ISF Concurrent Degre	e {TUIBA8}			3,5,
		Resident	11,935.00	4,479.84	-62.46%	
		Non-Resident	16,420.00	5,873.16	-64.23%	
	Sports Pi	oduct Mngt (ONLINE) {TUIBA7}			5,9
		Resident	11,820.00	12,056.40	2.00%	
		Non-Resident	11,820.00	12,056.40	2.00%	

TUI Type Graduate Off-Cycle Season Summer

			AY		
			2023-2024	2024-2025	
Unit	Title	Residency	9 Credit Tuition ▼	9 Credit Tuition ▼	% increase ▼
Knight C	ampus				
	Bioengir	neering {TUIKC2}			5
		Resident	5,562.00	5,670.00	1.94%
		Non-Resident	9,972.00	10,170.00	1.99%
	Industri	al Internship Program {TUIKC1}			
		Resident	5,562.00	5,670.00	1.94%
		Non-Resident	5,562.00	5,670.00	1.94%

Footnotes:

- 1 Program is proposing the elimination of existing front-load tuition (higher first-credit cost) to simplify tuition structure while being revenue neutral and then apply inflationary revenue goal.
- $\hbox{$2$ Program is proposing that summer term tuition rate be brought in line with academic year tuition rate.}$
- 3 Program is proposing to restructure and simplify the tuition structure for the MBA / MSF concurrent degree program which previously had two tuition structures.
- 4 Program is proposing tuition increases rounded to whole dollars.
- 5 Program tuition approval is off-cycle due to leading summer start.
 6 FWS tuition is plateaued from 9-16 credits.
- 7 SUMMER tuition is plateaued from 9-16 credits.
- 8 FWS tuition is flat rate regardless of credits. ${\it 9-SUMMER}\ tuition\ is\ flat\ rate\ regardless\ of\ credits.$